
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII - Cretu

I.D.: 44994813

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 923,96 RON - 923,96 RON

Descriere: AMORSA 1L 2.000 2.5210 5.04 BANDA TEFLON MIC 1.000 1.2605 1.26 BIDINEA FIR NATURAL 170*70 1.000 26.0504 26.05 BRICHETE PINI KAY DIN FAG 300.000 0.9244 277.32 CASABELLA RAL 2010 VOC 0.75L 1.000 11.7647 11.76 CONECTOR RAPID CU STOP 1/2 1.000 3.3613 3.36 FURTUN APA 4 STRATURI PREMIUM 1/2*50M 50.000 2.5210 126.05 INSTALATIE EMOS CLASIC 100 LED 5.000 23.5294 117.65 INSTALATIE EMOS CLASIC 100 LED 1.000 23.5294 23.53 MANER POARTA DIF.CULORI 1.000 8.4034 8.40 MECANISM WC PNEUMATIC 1.000 39.4958 39.50 MUFA IMBINARE 1/2 2.000 2.5210 5.04 PENSULA 41101 2.000 5.8824 11.76 PENSULA 50 MM SENTOSA 1.000 2.9412 2.94 PISTOL STROPIT 8 FUNCTII 1.000 25.2101 25.21 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 1.000 16.8067 16.81 TAC-PAC 9G 1.000 6.3025 6.30 TOPOR PANA CU MANER LEMN 2000G 1.000 90.7563 90.76 VAR PRAF SAC 1.000 10.9244 10.92 VAR PRAF SAC 1.000 10.9244 10.92 VAR PRAF SAC 2.000 10.9244 21.85 VOPSEA LAVABILA EXT RENEW 8.5L 1.000 81.5126 81.51
